
2024  -  CHAMPIONNAT DES CLUBS VETERANS  2° division 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           POULE A

Pts G N P GA

717 BIBE GIRONDAIS 7 2 0 1 -12

819 PETANQUE ST MEDARDAISE 6 2 0 0 20

131 PIGNADA PET. D'ORNON 5 1 0 2 4

913 A P CENON COLLINES 4 1 0 1 8

112A BOULE CANEJANAISE (A) 2 0 0 2 -20

999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0 0 0 0

1° J 26  MARS  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

112A BOULE CANEJANAISE (A) 4 8 0 12 -12

0819 PETANQUE ST MEDARDAISE 8 4 12 24 12

999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0

0913 A P CENON COLLINES 0 0

0131 PIGNADA PET. D'ORNON 10 8 12 30 24

0717 BIBE GIRONDAIS 2 4 0 6 -24

2° J 09  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

819 PETANQUE ST MEDARDAISE 0 0

999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0

717 BIBE GIRONDAIS 6 4 12 22 8

112A BOULE CANEJANAISE (A) 6 8 0 14 -8

913 A P CENON COLLINES 10 8 6 24 12

131 PIGNADA PET. D'ORNON 2 4 6 12 -12

3° J 23  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

112A BOULE CANEJANAISE (A) 0 0

999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0

131 PIGNADA PET. D'ORNON 10 4 0 14 -8

819 PETANQUE ST MEDARDAISE 2 8 12 22 8

913 A P CENON COLLINES 6 4 6 16 -4

717 BIBE GIRONDAIS 6 8 6 20 4

CDC 2°Div.

CLASSEMENT

POULE C

Pts G N P GA

202 BOULE FERRET CAPIENNE 7 2 0 1 20

316 PETANQUE DU PIN 7 2 0 1 20

113 BOULE GRADIGNANAISE 7 2 0 1 4

106 AP GAZINET 5 1 0 2 4

610 C S PETANQUE PUISSEGUIN 5 1 0 2 -20

112B BOULE CANEJANAISE (B) 5 1 0 2 -28

1° J 26  MARS  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

0113 BOULE GRADIGNANAISE 8 8 6 22 8

0106 AP GAZINET 4 4 6 14 -8

0202 BOULE FERRET CAPIENNE 8 12 6 26 16

0610 C S PETANQUE PUISSEGUIN 4 0 6 10 -16

112B BOULE CANEJANAISE (B) 4 0 6 10 -16

0316 PETANQUE DU PIN 8 12 6 26 16

2° J 09  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

106 AP GAZINET 4 4 6 14 -8

202 BOULE FERRET CAPIENNE 8 8 6 22 8

316 PETANQUE DU PIN 4 12 6 22 8

113 BOULE GRADIGNANAISE 8 0 6 14 -8

610 C S PETANQUE PUISSEGUIN 4 4 6 14 -8

112B BOULE CANEJANAISE (B) 8 8 6 22 8

3° J 23  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

113 BOULE GRADIGNANAISE 4 4 12 20 4

202 BOULE FERRET CAPIENNE 8 8 0 16 -4

112B BOULE CANEJANAISE (B) 8 0 0 8 -20

106 AP GAZINET 4 12 12 28 20

610 C S PETANQUE PUISSEGUIN 4 4 12 20 4

316 PETANQUE DU PIN 8 8 0 16 -4

CDC 2°Div.

CLASSEMENT

POULE B

Pts G N P GA

324 ARCACHON BOULES 8 2 1 0 20

706 AS BEAUTIRAN PETANQUE 7 1 2 0 24

731 AMIS PETANQUE MONGAUZY7 2 0 1 4

604A BOULE D'OR CASTILLON (A) 6 1 1 1 12

805 BOULE CAYCHACAISE 4 0 1 2 -28

207 BOULE SAUMOSSOISE 4 0 1 2 -32

1° J 26  MARS  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

604A BOULE D'OR CASTILLON (A) 2 4 12 18 0

0706 AS BEAUTIRAN PETANQUE 10 8 0 18 0

0324 ARCACHON BOULES 8 12 6 26 16

0731 AMIS PETANQUE MONGAUZY4 0 6 10 -16

0805 BOULE CAYCHACAISE 8 4 6 18 0

0207 BOULE SAUMOSSOISE 4 8 6 18 0

2° J 09  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

706 AS BEAUTIRAN PETANQUE 6 0 12 18 0

324 ARCACHON BOULES 6 12 0 18 0

207 BOULE SAUMOSSOISE 6 4 0 10 -16

604A BOULE D'OR CASTILLON (A) 6 8 12 26 16

731 AMIS PETANQUE MONGAUZY12 8 0 20 4

805 BOULE CAYCHACAISE 0 4 12 16 -4

3° J 23  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

604A BOULE D'OR CASTILLON (A) 2 8 6 16 -4

324 ARCACHON BOULES 10 4 6 20 4

805 BOULE CAYCHACAISE 2 4 0 6 -24

706 AS BEAUTIRAN PETANQUE 10 8 12 30 24

731 AMIS PETANQUE MONGAUZY6 8 12 26 16

207 BOULE SAUMOSSOISE 6 4 0 10 -16

CLASSEMENT

CDC 2°Div. POULE D

Pts G N P GA

604B BOULE D'OR CASTILLON (B) 9 3 0 0 48

311 PETANQUE LA BARBOTIERE 8 2 1 0 32

419 BIBE BAYONNAIS 7 2 0 1 12

101 AB LEOGNAN 5 1 0 2 -36

402 STADE BLAYAIS PETANQUE 4 0 1 2 -24

118 PETANQUE CLUB DES TROIS 3 0 0 3 -32

1° J 26  MARS  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

0311 PETANQUE LA BARBOTIERE 10 8 12 30 24

0101 AB LEOGNAN 2 4 0 6 -24

0118 PETANQUE CLUB DES TROIS 8 4 0 12 -12

0419 BIBE BAYONNAIS 4 8 12 24 12

604B BOULE D'OR CASTILLON (B) 8 8 6 22 8

0402 STADE BLAYAIS PETANQUE 4 4 6 14 -8

2° J 09  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

101 AB LEOGNAN 8 4 12 24 12

118 PETANQUE CLUB DES TROIS 4 8 0 12 -12

402 STADE BLAYAIS PETANQUE 4 8 6 18 0

311 PETANQUE LA BARBOTIERE 8 4 6 18 0

419 BIBE BAYONNAIS 6 4 0 10 -16

604B BOULE D'OR CASTILLON (B) 6 8 12 26 16

3° J 23  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

311 PETANQUE LA BARBOTIERE 6 4 12 22 8

118 PETANQUE CLUB DES TROIS 6 8 0 14 -8

604B BOULE D'OR CASTILLON (B) 10 8 12 30 24

101 AB LEOGNAN 2 4 0 6 -24

419 BIBE BAYONNAIS 6 8 12 26 16

402 STADE BLAYAIS PETANQUE 6 4 0 10 -16

CDC 2°Div.

CLASSEMENT


